
 

 

 

 

 

DPS-MONARCH/CIR/24-25/SS-109 Date:  20.1.25 

Dear Parent and student, 

 
 
Kindly be informed  about the allocation of batches for the upcoming CBSE board Practical Examination 
for Physics and Chemistry only. 

 
 

Student List for Chemistry   Date: 21/01/2025 
 
 
 

S NO ROLL NO NAME  

1 14768765 GANESH SENTHILKUMAR 

2 14768766 MOHAMMAD ADEEB ALI ZAHED ALI 

3 14768767 SOHA HUSSAIN SHAIK 

4 14768768 VRIND SOMANI 

5 14768769 ELIZABETH BINU ALAPATT 

6 14768771 KESHAV SUMESH 

7 14768772 YUKTA RAJENDRA CHAVAN 

8 14768790 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 

9 14768775 SYED OMAR AHMED 

10 14768776 NICOLE SERRAO 

11 14768777 
SUBBHULAKSHMAN SIVAKOLUNDU 

PRABUSANKAR 

12 14768778 ANGELINA KURELLA 

13 14768779 ADHSHREE LALIT 

14 14768780 NEAMAH RAFEEQUE 

15 14768773 KARUN JAYA KUMAR 

16 14765782 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 



17 14768784 MURALI KARTHIK SUDALAMUTHU 

18 14768785 BAVATHAARNI CHANDRAMOHAN 

19 14768786 NETRAVATHI SELVARAJ 

20 14768787 VIDUR KASI BALAKRISHNAN IYAPPAN 

21 14768788 
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HIDAYATHUSEN 

HEREKARE 

22 14768789 RUTH ALICE MAMMEN 

23 14768791 AAYUSH SUDHIR CHANDE 

24 14768794 YASHVI CELESTE KUMAR 

25 14768807 RAKESH RAJA 

26 14768808 RITHU RAJA 

27 14768770 ANTONY BINU ALAPATT 
 
 
 
 
 

Student List for Physics   Date: 21/01/2025 

 
 

SLNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 14768795 GOPIKA DHANASHR YERRAMILLI 

2 14768796 ZAARA GRACE PREM 

3 14768797 AZMI FATHIMA 

4 14768798 AISHWARYA SURYANARAYANAN 

5 14768800 RISHIKESH DENNIS 

6 14768801 DARSHAN VENKATESHWARAN 

7 14768802 SAARAH SHAKIL 

8 14768803 AALIYA NOUFAL KOYA 

9 14768804 DHRUVI MANOJBHAI TIWARI 

10 14768805 AYAN BADAR 

11 14768806 MEHVISH FATIMA MOHSIN KAZI 

12 14768809 DIVYA NAIR 

13 14768810 TEJASWINI ANBALAGAN 

14 14768811 JANDHYALA AMRUTHA SREE HASINI 

15 14768812 YAYATI DATTA KANTETI 

16 14768813 RONITH JEAN 

17 14768814 AISWARYA P R 

18 14768815 HAFSA HONNALLI HIDAYATH 

19 14768816 EZHILAN SENTHILKUMAR 

20 14768817 SAMARTH BHUPENDRA DUVVAWAR 

21 14768843 VANSHI SHAH 

22 14768783 TIRTH CHAUHAN 

23 14768774 PURVA BABAR 

24 14768792 TEJASSHREE BISHT 

 
 



 
 

Student List for Chemistry   Date: 23/01/2025 
 

SLNO ROLLNO NAME 

1 14768795 GOPIKA DHANASHR YERRAMILLI 

2 14768796 ZAARA GRACE PREM 

3 14768797 AZMI FATHIMA 

4 14768798 AISHWARYA SURYANARAYANAN 

5 14768800 RISHIKESH DENNIS 

6 14768801 DARSHAN VENKATESHWARAN 

7 14768802 SAARAH SHAKIL 

8 14768803 AALIYA NOUFAL KOYA 

9 14768804 DHRUVI MANOJBHAI TIWARI 

10 14768805 AYAN BADAR 

11 14768806 MEHVISH FATIMA MOHSIN KAZI 

12 14768792 TEJASHREE BISHIT  

13 14768793 AARADH UPRETI 

14 14768809 DIVYA NAIR 

15 14768810 TEJASWINI ANBALAGAN 

16 14768811 JANDHYALA AMRUTHA SREE HASINI 

17 14768812 YAYATI DATTA KANTETI 

18 14768813 RONITH JEAN 

19 14768814 AISWARYA P R 

20 14768815 HAFSA HONNALLI HIDAYATH 

21 14768816 EZHILAN SENTHILKUMAR 

22 14768817 SAMARTH BHUPENDRA DUVVAWAR 

23 14768843 VANSHI SHAH 

24 14768774 PURVA RHISHIKESH BABAR 

25 14768783 TIRTH HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN 

26 14768781 NIHAL NOUSHAD 

 

 
 

Student List for Physics   Date: 28/01/2025 
 
 

SL NO ROLL NO NAME 

1 14768765 GANESH SENTHILKUMAR 

2 14768766 MOHAMMAD ADEEB ALI ZAHED ALI 

3 14768767 SOHA HUSSAIN SHAIK 

4 14768768 VRIND SOMANI 

5 14768769 ELIZABETH BINU ALAPATT 

6 14768770 ANTONY BINU ALAPATT 

7 14768771 KESHAV SUMESH 



8 14768772 YUKTA RAJENDRA CHAVAN 

9 14768773 KARUN JAYA KUMAR 

10 14768775 SYED OMAR AHMED 

11 14768776 NICOLE SERRAO 

12 14768777 
SUBBHULAKSHMAN SIVAKOLUNDU 

PRABUSANKAR 

13 14708778 ANGELINA KURELLA 

14 14768779 ADHSHREE LALIT 

15 14768780 NEAMAH RAFEEQUE 

16 14768781 NIHAL NOUSHAD 

17 14765782 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

18 14768784 MURALI KARTHIK SUDALAMUTHU 

19 14768785 BAVATHAARNI CHANDRAMOHAN 

20 14768786 NETRAVATHI SELVARAJ 

21 14768787 VIDUR KASI BALAKRISHNAN IYAPPAN 

22 14768788 
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HIDAYATHUSEN 

HEREKARE 

23 14768789 RUTH ALICE MAMMEN 

24 14768790 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 

25 14768791 AAYUSH SUDHIR CHANDE 

26 14768793 AARADH UPRETI 

27 14768794 YASHVI CELESTE KUMAR 

28 14768807 RAKESH RAJA 

29 14768808 RITHU RAJA 

 
 

Warm Regards,  
 
 
Meenal Bakshi  
Principal  

Our Motto 
Education with a difference 
Our Vision 
DPS Monarch International School will deliver learning excellence that is child-centric, value-based, and technology-
driven. 
Our Mission 
DPS Monarch International School will ensure that students add value to their community and make the world a better 
place to live. 

 

  


